e A s e S S et e S . e - —— e - -

T T Conthial) e cODL | Jiatt Of TALLS

JAW‘(‘.NDH‘{NI OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AL DMLY 140D ICATION NOD. I EFFECTIVE DATE © 4. RLGU.SITION/TURCHASL I G NO |2, PHOILET NO, (if arplicebie]
| Two (2) jue 23 1984 | RFPA RG2-83-627 dtd 5/9/84
€ 1“SULD BY 'T o T T AOMINISTE HLD BY (i other then ilem 6) —[ o
CODE L ——— ] CODE
L.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ‘

Eivision of Contracts
ashington, 0L 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streel, county, State ond ZiF Code) ' % YA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
i 98 DATEO (SEE ITEM 11
North Carolina Department of Human Resources e — '
Environmental Radiation Section ¥ o - AP
| OA. F CONTRACT/ORD
P. 0. Box 12200 JOA MODIF ICATION OF CON

Raleigh, NC 27605-2200 x | NRC-29-83-627

JOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

goos ~ JraciuiTy cone 7 j _2/8/83

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMEINTS OF SOLICITATIONS

et ———

The above numbered solicitation is amended s set forth in liem 14. The hour and date specified for recoipt of Offers D s exvenciad, D 1S NOY ex-
rended

Ofters must ack nowleage rec eipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specifed in the salicitation o1 8y amended, by one of the following methods:

i i i . : i - h copy of the offer
(8) By completing ltems B and 15, and returning . copies of the amendme t; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on eac
submitied, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers ¥ AILURE OF YOUR ACKNO:'VLSES&
AENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY' E E
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by “"':"“ or
~tier, provided each telegram ot letier makes refe ence 10 the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior 10 the oiening hour and date speci ;
12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) e

~ APPN NO. 31X0200.924 B&R NO. 92-19-30-02-1 FIN B8406 OBLIGATE $725.00

—‘lg—THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS 6F CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
) l"i ';"ﬁﬁéﬁdr’q"ci ORDER 15 ISSUFD PURSUANT TO: (Specify oulhority) THE CHANGIS SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

RACT ORDER NO INITEM YDA

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REF(FCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chanpes In paying office
eppropristhion date ¢ic JSETFORTHINITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(b)

T1C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF :

T JO OVHEH (Specily Lype of mov.fication end nuthority)
X L Mutual agreement of parties

E. IMPORTANT. Contactor D 15 NOt, [__X] 15 required 10 sign this document angd relurn 3 Cupres 10 the issuing otlice

14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODTF ICATION (Organized by UCT sechion headings including sohieiiohionicuniiucl subsecl malier where feasibw.] i

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate TLD program participation at -
the Shearon Harris Nuclear Plant. In order to accomplish this, the following
changes are hereby made:

A. Article V - Consideration and Payment, A. Consideration revise paragraphs
1 and 3 as follows:

1. The total estimated amount of the agreement is increased
by $2,325.00 from $8,700.00 to $11,025.00. 2407§§34’“’3 840723

C-29-83-627 FDR
Escent as provioed herein, all termy and conditions of the document referenced Ir Yem 9A of JOA, as herelotore changed 1@ MAINY UNCHANDED S1U 1w 1OICe
ane etiecy,
T5A. HAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)
Division of Facility Services/NC-DHR Patricia A. Swith
Wilkerson, Jr., Director (\ THE
iuh

TieA NAME ANG VITLE OF CONTRACTING OF F CER (T ¢ or pant)

-
w

CONJRACTON/OF I AOR S [isc BATE SIGNED <A I BATL SIENID

UNGIL D SYATHS OF (W fJO0CA
: - 4 By Jmve—y W Nl el e al—
(Swuneture 0f person suthoriied 1o sign) J 7 e ! " '}&..r' of Contrariing N lieer) | — i
Ry T '&t"&:

N& 753001 152 8070 = 30108 STANDAKRD FOKM 0 |:RIY. )ﬁ~.”




NRC-29-83-627
Modification No. 2
Page 2

o

2. The amount of funds presently obligated is
increased by $725.00 from $5,500.00 to $6,226.00.

In accordance with the ajreement under Article II - Scope of
Work, the "Shearon Harris Nuclear Plani" for TLD program
environmental monitoring is hereby incorpurated under Section
IT of the Statement of Work entitled General Requirements.



